
Attachment A

Task Description B
ill

 s
le

n
te

r,
 P

IC

S
te

ve
 N

ak
as

h
ia

n
,

C
M

&
In

sp
ec

ti
o

n

M
ik

e 
M

ar
an

d
i, 

E
 I&

C
 

L
ea

d

M
ar

k 
D

u
d

le
y,

 E
 I&

C

K
yl

e 
F

o
o

ks
, E

S
D

C

H
yd

ro
S

ci
en

ce
 H

o
u

rs

H
yd

ro
S

ci
en

ce
 F

ee

T
ra

ve
l, 

R
ep

ro
., 

an
d

 

O
D

C
s

D
ir

ec
t 

C
h

ar
g

es
 

M
ar

ku
p

E
xp

en
se

 S
u

b
to

ta
l

Total

Labor Category Princ E-III E-VIII E-V E-II

Billing Rate $250 $190 $230 $200 $170

8 ESDC 5 0 35 35 40 115 $23,100 $0 $0 $0 $23,100

Additional ESDC 5 35 35 40 115 $23,100 $0 $0 $0 $23,100

9 Construction Management and Inspection 16 870 0 0 90 976 $184,600 $0 $0 $0 $184,600

Additional CM/Inspection - 5 Months 16 870 90 976 $184,600 $0 $0 $0 $184,600

10 Enhanced SCADA 1 0 20 30 0 51 $10,850 $0 $0 $0 $10,850

Additional SCADA ESDC 1 20 30 51 $10,850 $0 $0 $0 $10,850

TOTAL ADDITIONAL SERVICES 22 870 55 65 130 1142 $218,550 $0 $0 $0 $218,550

Prior Contract Total $1,433,888

New Contract Total $1,652,438

County of San Mateo Memorial Park Wastewater Treatment and Infrastructure Replacement Project - Fee 

Schedule for Additional Professional Engineering Services March 31, 2020

alum
Typewritten Text
EXHIBIT B2

alum
Typewritten Text

alum
Typewritten Text

alum
Typewritten Text

alum
Typewritten Text

alum
Typewritten Text

alum
Typewritten Text

alum
Typewritten Text
(Engineering Services During Construction)




